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Sitting of the Native Land Oourt at Auckland. 

Registrar's Office, Auckland, Srd March, 1919. 

N OTIOE is hereby given that a sitting of the Native Land Court will be held at Auckland on the 25th day of 
March, 1919, to hear' and determine the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written, in respect ,of which 

applications have heen received by the Rel!istrar, and all suoh other matters as may be lawfully brought before h. 
Thie Court will adjoum from Auokland and re-open a.t Nga.ruawahia. on the 1st April next. 
[Auckland, 1919-1.] 

SCHEDULE, 
E. P. EARLE, :Registrar. 

APPLICATIONS !!'OB INVESTIGATION OP TITLES. 

No. \ Name ol Applloan,. 

J, Piripl Otene and others 
2 Remana Nutana 
8 Pana.pa te Pea •• 
4 Teni Tuhakaralna •• 
5 Ngahipi Kapuarangi and others 

Papahue. 

We.e;enga 

Wa.ikarakia 

Name ol Land, Boundaries. 

Plan No. 6101. 
6101. 
8496. 
8498. 
4061. 

Al'PLICATIONB !!'OB PABTITIONB, 

No. I 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
·u 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26. 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54' 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 

Name ol Appli•'-

Mere Maia.o 
Te Ka.kakura. te Aoterangi 

Albert Rich~~ Langley (Hine, Vernon, ~d Howarth) 
Frank Charleton and J. R. Charleton 
Riria Rapana 
Rewatu Hinako , . . . 
Kiriwai Huhana (Hampson and McGregor) 
Pukohu Takirau (Hampson and McGregor) 
Piau Hatara (Paora te Whautere) 
Piri Faraone 
Ripeka Awatea 
Frederick Bond Bushill (Pa1T and lllomfield) 

Mihi Wai~a Taipua 
Henare Merritt (Broadfoot and }'inlay) .. 
Houkura Nikurima (Wynyard, Skelton, Wilson, and Vallance) 
Manukura Hou 
Tahuri H. Kaora .. 
Tahuri Kaora 
Te Puke Taimona 
Tiriata Kaora 
Tawhiwhi Amoa.mo (Hampson and McGregor) 
Te Iataarawa Pohepohe 
Aremete Paeahu .. 
Tua Hotene 
Paropumai to Whetuiti 
Tana Tamehana .. 
Tanawhea Huirangi (J.M. McDavitt) 
Paro Kairoi 
Te Rakairi te Rangi 
Nepia Katipa (Wynyard, Skelton, Wilson, and Vallance) 
Pareauake Wirihana 
Pou Manakura (A. F. Howarth) 
Te Riaki Tahatika 
Puhimanu Tukere 
Hemopo Kumeroa 
Taahu Watene 
Manriohooho Timiuha 
Ratu te Awao 
Kairau Keremeta · .. 
Marae Tonganui .. 
Tai M. Rakena 
Tohi Pirika Apiti .. 
Te Horotini 
Tohi Pirika Apiti .. 
Norokoru ta-Kiwi .• 
Aopare Ngahuia 
Hinei,angiterere 
Poari Kapua 
Tame Pumipi 
W. H. Hfrries 

Tua~ Waaka 
.. 

Rangi Noho Patoromu 

Name ol Land. 

Te Akau B 15. 1 

,. B 24, 25, and 26. 
B 27 and 28. 
D 3B 3. . 
D No. 4B 3B. 

,, D 8B. 
Aorangi B IA. 
Te Au-o-Waikato A No. 5B, Section 2. 
Te Au-o-Waikato-Maungatapu 4B. 
Hocotainui 2A 2. 

,, 2B 4A. 
Huruhi lF 2A. 

fin. 
,, 5F. 

Kara1nu B. 
170 and 171. 

,, 201A 3B o. 
Kawhia E 2B 2. 

M2. 
M 6. 
0 2, · Section 2. 
0 2, 5B .. 
P 1, 2o. 

,, R 2B 2. 
Kiwitahi 2c. 

,, 2o. 
,, • 2c. 

2o. 
,, 2E. 

Kohe1·oa 39A. 
84. 

,, 91A 2B 3. 
Komakorau 213. 
Mangaora 60. 
Maungatapu D 2. 
Maungatautari lA West 2. 

Moera~~i lB. 
lE4. 
3c. 
3H. 

2B, 
So 2. 
4B 7, Section 3B 2. 
5A lB 3. 
6A 2. 

., 3L 4B, 
Okauia 2A. 

3A 3. 
,, 4E 2F. 

Onewhero 25B and 26B. 
Lots 55, 74, and 58A 2. 
78B 4. 
78B 5. 
99A 1. 
99A 2c. 
99L, 

,· 


